
S.NO STATE BRANCH LOCATION ADDRESS BRANCH CO-ORDINATOR EMAIL ID CONTACT DETAILS
1 MAHARASHTRA HEAD OFFICE S. No. 46/1, E-space, A-2 Building, 3rd floor, Pune Nagar Road, Vadgaonsheri, Pune 411014 ` customercare@mdindia.com  1800 209 78 00
2 ANDHRA PRADESH Visakhapatnam ., Survey No. 27/5, Flat No. 303, 2Nd Floor, Lakshmi Plaza, Door No. 9-1-71, Waltair Ward, Resapuvanipalem Village, Visakhapatnam – 530013, Andhra PradeshMr. Gurram Sathish vizag@mdindia.com 0891-2795268
3 ANDHRA PRADESH Vijayawada ., Room No.7, 2Nd Floor, Datta Lord House, Beside Pvp Mall, Mogalrajapuram, Krishna Dist, Vijayawada - 520010, Andhra Pradesh.Anil Kumar vijayawada@mdindia.com 0866-2471265
4 BIHAR Patna ., 3rd Floor, Grand Plaza, Near Dakbanglow Chowraha, Opp. Dumrao Palace, Frazer Road, Patna – 800001, BiharSudeep Roy Choudhary patna@mdindia.com 0612-2660341
5 CHATTISGARH Raipur Mediclaim Branch., Nagdev Plaza, Office-A, 1St Floor, Block-B, Kutchery Chowk, Near Jail Road, Raipur, Chhattisgarh - 492001Amarnath Teli raipur@mdindia.com 8956023678
6 GOA Panjim ., House No. B/F-3, 1St Floor, Campal Trade Centre, Near Kala Academy, Behind Military Hospital, Campal, Panjim - 403001, Goa.Salil Pramod Vanjari lic_goa@mdindia.com 0832-2220056
7 GUJARAT Ahmedabad ., 1St Floor, Neptune Tower, Opp. Nehru Bridge, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad – 380009, Gujarat. Tofik Tiljiwala ahmedabad@mdindia.com 079-27542665
8 GUJARAT Surat ., Door No.901 & 801, 8Th & 9Th Floor, Meridian Tower, Near Apple Hospital, Udhana Darwaja, Ring Road, Surat - 395002, Gujarat.Manoj Patil surat@mdindia.com 0261-2345636
9 GUJARAT Baroda ., E-302 & 306, 3Rd Floor, Block - E, Lalita Towers, Near Rajpath Hotel, B/H, Railway Station, Dinesh Mill Road, Vadodara - 390005, Gujarat.Chirag Panchal baroda@mdindia.com 0265-2357660 / 2323244 / 2357256 / 2357666 / 2320602

10 KARNATAKA Bangalore ., No. 43/1, Lakhami Enclave, 41, Hosur Main Road, First Floor, Nanjappa Layout, Near Forum Mall, Adugodi, Bangaluru – 560030, KarnatakaPramod G R bangalore@mdindia.com 080-26549834/9854
11 KARNATAKA Mangalore ., Shop No.3, Fourth Floor, Maximus Commercial Complex, Light House Hill Road, Mangalore – 575001, Karnataka Dayananda K dayananda.k@mdindia.com 8483961053
12 KARNATAKA Hubballi Shop No.6, First Floor, Vernekar Plaza, Deshpande Nagar, Hubballi - 580029 Karnataka Venkatesh Hubli@mdindia.com 9156350139
13 KERALA Kochi (Cochin) ., El .63/521, Katikaran House, Opp. Karuna Printers, Kasim Lane, Nr. St. Augustine School, Kaloor, Kochi - 682017, Kerala.Sreejith Rajan kochi@mdindia.com 0484-2401327/1337
14 MADHYA PRADESH Indore ., 102-A, First Floor, Devarshan Building, 20/1, South Tukoganj, Opp. Sanghi TATA Motors A. B. Road, Near Palasiya Square, Indore – 452001, Madhya PradeshAbhishek Shukla indore@mdindia.com 0731-2554890
15 MADHYA PRADESH Indore PIMS ., 102-B, First Floor, Devarshan Building, 20/1, South Tukoganj, Opp. Sanghi TATA Motors A. B. Road, Near Palasiya Square, Indore – 452001, Madhya PradeshMr. Akash Gautam agautam@mdindia.com 8956008228
16 MADHYA PRADESH Bhopal ., Plot No.15- A,2Nd Floor,Chitransh Homes, Behind Mahrishi Vedic Kendra, E-7 Arera Colony, Sai Board, Bhopal - 462016, Madhya PradeshAbhishek Shukla bhopal@mdindia.com 0755-2460795/  2430511 / 2430533 / 3200070
17 MAHARASHTRA Kolhapur ., Rs No. 334, E-Ward, Dattawad Renaissance, Shop No. 5B, 3Rd Floor, Shahupuri,  Kolhapur – 416001, MaharashtraMr. Chinmay Kulkarni kolhapurcs@mdindia.com 9168618862
18 MAHARASHTRA Pune ., Karnavat Tower, 1St Floor, Paud Phata, Behind Dashbooja Ganapati Temple, Above Dena Bank, Kothrud, Pune - 411038, Maharashtra.Deepti Shinde pune@mdindia.com, punecc@mdindia.com 020-25438227
19 MAHARASHTRA Nashik ., Madhav Plaza, 1St Floor, Bhabhanagar, Near Hotel Kinara, Mumbai Naka, Nashik - 422001, Maharashtra.Prasad Shirode nashik@mdindia.com 0253-2591050 /2591051
20 MAHARASHTRA Nagpur ., Plot No.265, 1St Floor, Millennium Shopping Mall, Laxmi Nagar Square, West High Court (Whc) Road, Bajaj Nagar, Nagpur - 440010, Maharashtra.Dr. Sabbyasachi Mazumdar nagpur@mdindia.com 0712-2220824/825
21 MAHARASHTRA Mumbai ., Mezzanine Floor, Ballard House, Adi Marzban Path, Ballard Estate, Bearing Cts Number 1185, Fort, Mumbai - 400001, Maharashtra.Prakash Terdale mumbai@mdindia.com 022-22679692/93/94/95
22 NEW DELHI Delhi ., 1st, 2nd & 3rd Floor, 3E/7, Jhandewalan Extension, Near Videocon IT Tower & ICICI Bank, New Delhi – 110008.Santosh Shukla delhi@mdindia.com 011-47456424/47456425/47456426/47456427
23 ODISHA Bhubaneshwar ., Plot No. A/69, Mallick Commercial Complex, Unit-3, Third Floor, Kharvel Nagar, Near HHI Hotel, Bhubaneshwar – 751001, OrissaSatyajit Mishra bhubaneshwarboi@mdindia.com 7420072457
24 PUNJAB Ludhiana ., Office No. 12, First Floor, Madhok Complex, Ferozpur Road, Ludhiana – 141001, Punjab Rakesh Kumar lic_ludhiana@mdindia.com 0161-2770972/2770973
25 TAMIL NADU Coimbatore ., Door No.89, Grey Town, Near Nehru Stadium, Gandhipuram, Coimbatore - 641018, Tamil Nadu. Ms. Karpagam R coimbatore@mdindia.com. 0422-2302171/2302172
26 TELANGANA Hyderabad ., Door No.101, 1St Floor, 6-3-883/A/1/103, Imperial Plaza, Panjagitta, Hyderabad - 500082, Telangana. Jeevan. C hyderabad@mdindia.com 040-23414121 / 32962260
27 UTTARAKHAND Dehradun ., No.17 C, Raipur Road, Ground Floor, Near Curzen Chowk, Dehradun - 248001, Uttarakhand. Manvendra Rawat sshukla@mdindia.com, dehradun@mdindia.com 0135-2658722
28 WEST BENGAL Siliguri ., Pakurtala More, 1St Floor, Opp. Agragami Club, Haren Mukherjee Road, Siliguri, - 734001, West Bengal. Tarak Das siliguri@mdindia.com 8798085986
29 WEST BENGAL Kolkata ., Fourth Floor, No.145, Rash Behari Avenue, Kolkata-700029, West Bengal. Raju Chhetri kolkata@mdindia.com 033-24220521/0545
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